
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

49 

106 

60 

5 

86 

8 

51 

62 

94 

33 

12 

108 

57 

87 

47 

22 

90 

117 

35 

110 

114 

Name 
Dave Wooder 
Ayrton Simmons 
Mauricio Van der Laan 
Max Timmermans 
Marcus Armstrong 
Thomas Preining 
Luke Wooder 
Richard Veschoor 
Max Hofer 
Jack McCarthy 
Rinus van Kalmthout 
Cao Zhuo 
Scott Symons 
Nicolas Schoell 
Antoine Perceval 
Jakub Bezel 
Adrien Renaudin 
Nateal Cantin 
Ido Cohen 
Keanon Santoso 
Barrichello Noor 

Nat. 

GBR 

GBR 

ESP 

BEL 

NZL 

AUT 

GBR 

NLD 

AUT 

GBR 

NLD 

CHN 

GBR 

AUT 

FRA 

CZE 

FRA 

CAN 

ISR 

IDN 

IDN 

Chassis 

Alonso 

Tonykart 

Intrepid 

Tonykart 

Alonso 

FA Kart 

Alonso 

FA Kart 

Birel 

Tonykart 

CRG 

FA Kart 

Kosmic 

Alonso 

Tonykart 

MS Kart 

Sodikart 

Birel 

Tonykart 

Gillard 

FA Kart 

Race Team 

Dan Holland Racing 

Coles Racing 

Intrepid Driver Program 

Strawberry Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

Team TKP 

Dan Holland Racing 

Team TKP 

KMS Birel Motorsport 

Strawberry Racing 

PSL/VF Racing 

Team TKP 

KR Sport 

Dan Holland Racing 

SG Drivers 

MS Kart Racing Team 

KPR 

KMS Birel Motorsport 

Protrain Racing 

PDB Racing Team 

Team TKP/Riser Shadaff M/Spor

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

6:36.288 

6:39.209 

6:39.262 

6:39.651 

6:39.850 

6:41.120 

6:41.455 

6:42.077 

6:42.347 

6:43.393 

6:43.618 

6:44.901 

6:45.127 

6:47.029 

6:48.286 

6:48.622 

6:49.356 

6:52.082 

7:00.278 

7:00.560 

0.425 

Diff 

2.921 

2.974 

3.363 

3.562 

4.832 

5.167 

5.789 

6.059 

7.105 

7.330 

8.613 

8.839 

10.741 

11.998 

12.334 

13.068 

15.794 

23.990 

24.272 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:05.785 

1:06.141 

1:05.728 

1:05.919 

1:05.597 

1:05.902 

1:05.946 

1:05.830 

1:06.148 

1:05.793 

1:05.882 

1:06.040 

1:06.408 

1:06.114 

1:06.372 

1:06.964 

1:06.109 

1:06.510 

1:06.383 

1:07.174 

In Lap 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

4 

5 

6 

6 

4 

5 

6 

5 

5 

0 

km/h 

92,976 

92,475 

93,056 

92,787 

93,242 

92,811 

92,749 

92,912 

92,465 

92,964 

92,839 

92,617 

92,103 

92,513 

92,153 

91,339 

92,520 

91,962 

92,138 

91,053 

- 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 90  warning board / time penalty 5 sec 

Margin of Victory 

2.921 

Ø km/h 

92,605 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.597 

km/h 

93,242 

Best Lap by 

86 - Marcus Armstrong 

Printed: 19.07.2014 13:41:07 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rotax Euro Challenge 2014 Zuera/Spain 
Rotax Juniors 

RACE 6 Qualifying Heat 3 A-C 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:22:54 

Zuera 1,699 Km 

19.07.2014 13:20 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Horst Seidel:                                                         Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h
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